Designed for duplex systems that operate with close frequency spacing. These duplexers
consist of 8" (203.2 mm) diameter quarter-wave coaxial cavities. They are interconnected
in a bandpass-band reject configuration using double shielded coaxial cable.
Noise Suppression — 80 or 100 dB Tx noise at the Rx frequency
and 80 or 100 dB Rx isolation at the Tx frequency.
Four Cavities — DB4060 uses two cavities for transmit and
two for receive and operates at separations of 0.5 MHz or more.
Six Cavities — DB4062, with three cavities for transmit and

Temperature Range - C˚ –30 to +60 –30 to +60
Number of Cavity Filters 4 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Frequency - MHz Four Cavity Six Cavity
138-144 DB4060-WC-A DB4062-WC-A
143-156 DB4060-WC-B DB4062-WC-B
154-174 DB4060-WC-C DB4062-WC-C
For no cabinet, change WC to WOC.
wx
wx
wx